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Abacus Project Management 20201 SW Birch Street, Suite 240
Newport Beach CA 92660

949/864-2904
laurie.parris@abacuspm.com
Laurie Parris

ARCADIS 735 Tank Farm Road, Suite 150
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/542-0102
805.782.9273 lisa.millar@arcadis-us.com

Lisa Millar

ASL, Program Management Consultants 3905 Rock River Lane
Bonita CA 91902

858/336-7577
selbanna@aslpm.com
Saif Elbanna

Bernards 7045 N Chestnut Avenue, Suite 103
Fresno CA 93720

559/420-7505
559.412.4744 glowe@bernards.com

Gary Lowe

Blach Construction Company 40 Ragsdale Drive, Suite 140
Monterey CA 93940

831/372-8100
831.372.8010 John.haupt@blach.com

John Haupt

BRJ & Associates, LLC 3452 E. Foothill Blvd., Suite 1100
Pasadena CA 91107

626/657-0726
626.578.7377 gail.brown@brjassociates.com

Gail Brown

Citadel CPM 1111 S. Arroyo Parkway, Suite 430
Pasadena CA 91105

626/796-7926
626.796.1305 sroberts@citadelcpm.com

Sarah Roberts

Cumming 475 Sansome St Suite 520
San Francisco CA 94111

415/748-3094
cchiang@ccorpusa.com
Clarissa Chiang

Dwight Calloway Consulting 4305 Spring Creek Court
Fairfield CA 94534

760/831-7652
sfgiantsw@aol.com
Dwight Calloway
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Englekirk Structural Engineers 3621 S. Harbor Blvd., Suite 125
Santa Ana CA 92704

714/557-8551
714.557.5530 sandi.sherman@englekirk.com

Sandi Sherman

fs3|Hodges 538 S. Fairmont Way
Orange CA 92869

714/864-8186
949.218.7363 garrett@fs3h.com

Garrett Terlaak

Gafcon, Inc. 5960 Cornerstone Court W, Suite 100
San Diego CA 92121

858/875-0033
877.330.0507 klegaspi@gafcon.com

Kristine Legaspi

Heery International, Inc. 444 S. Flower St. Suite 700
Los Angeles CA 90071

213/787-4185
bschoradt@heery.com
Brandon Schoradt

K&B Construction Services, Inc. 3450 Third Street, #3E
San Francisco CA 94124

415/550-9800
415.550.9980 norbu@kbcsinc.com

Norbu Dhonyo

Kern County Builders' Exchange 1121 Baker Street
Bakersfield CA 93305

661/324-4921
661.324.5364 sgeissel@kcbex.com

Samantha Geissel

Kitchell CEM 1540 Marsh St., Suite 150
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/706-0276
805.221.6880 rrominger@kitchell.com

Randy Rominger

O’Connor Construction Management, Inc. 1300 Clay Street, Suite 900
Oakland CA 94612

925/426-1578
925.426.1587 lwetherwax@ocmi.com

Lieske Wetherwax

Optony Inc. 2855 Kifer Rd., Ste. 201
Santa Clara CA 95051

415/450-7032
408.567.9226 jonathan.whelan@optonyusa.com

Jonathan Whelan

Precision Building Group 793 Higuera St., #6
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/995-4195
888.501.4425 karl@precisionbuildinggroup.com

Karl Vaillancourt

RWBID Construction Management 2926 Graceland Way
Glendale CA 91206

626/888-9411
matthew@rwbid.com
Matthew Feldhaus
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S.C. Anderson, Inc. 2160 Mars Ct.
Bakersfield CA 93308

661/392-7000
661.391.9999 timhooper@scanderson.com

Tim Hooper

Swinerton Builders 260 Townsend Street
San Francisco CA 94107

415/984-1296
GMoriarty@swinerton.com
Gary S. Moriarty

The Stahl Companies Inc. 11231 Gold Express Dr. Suite 104
Gold River CA 95670

916/635-8855
916.635.8854 CStahl@thestahlcompanies.com

Christopher Stahl

Vanir Construction Management, Inc. 735 Tank Farm Road, Suite 185
San Luis Obispo CA 93401

805/541-1425
805.541.1940 kimberly.bobic@vanir.com

Kimberly Bobic

Yang Management, Inc. 2501 Burbank Blvd., Site 207
Burbank CA 91505-2347

818/841-8888
818.841.7900 hau-wen.feng@yminc.net

Hau-Wen Feng

3QC 950 Glenn Drive, Suite 200
Folsom CA 95762

916/496-8406
TBecker@3QCinc.com
Teri Becker

Central California Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street
Fresno CA 93703

559/237-1831
559.264.2532 Davia@cencalbx.com

Davia Bustamante

Central Coast Builders Association 20 Quail Run Circle Suite A
Salinas CA 93907

831/758-1624
831.758.6203 admin@ccbabuilds.com

Shelly Verba
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